GGAAGCAGTC
GCTACGEEEC
CCGTGGITCC
AGGGTCGECT
GCCCTTACAT
ACAGAAGAAA
TATTCAAGAT
GACAGCAGAT
ATACAAGTAT
CCGATATTTC
TGTITGTATGA
TAAGTGTGAT
GAGTTAAACA
AAATTTGATT
GICTACTGIT
TAGITGACAGT
GATGCTCACC
TTACCAGATC
ACATCATGGA
CCACCGAAGT
ATAATTGCAT

GCTGCAACTT
CCAGGEATTG
AGCGCCGETT
CTACCAAGTA
CAGTAGCTGT
GIACCTGACA
AACTGAAAAC
CCCAGGTACA
GCCTATGAGA
TCAGGTICTAC
TTTTAATTGG
CCTGCAGGTT
AACTGAGTICA
GGACATTTGA
CTATCAATTG
TGAAAATCCT
TTGITGCTCT
CGTGATGCCA
GGTCCCTGA
GGITAGGACT
CCTGITGITT

CCGEEGAGGTG
TGTTTAAAGT
TTGACCGCCA
GAATATCCTT
CAGAGGGAAA
AATTATTGGA
ATTGGITGIG
GAGGGCACGC
TTCCTGTGGA
ACACAGAATG
TATAGATGAA
ACTACTGIGG
ACCACGCTTCC
ACAGACAGTG
ATTTCAAACC
AAATTCAGGA
AGCAGAGAGA
CTTACCTGIG
TTGAAAAAGG
CTATATAAAT
TCA

PSMA6 ( NM 002791. 3)

CTTGIGIeCcc
AGIGCTTCTA
CATTACCATT
TTAAGCCTAT
GACTGTCGCAG
TTCCAGCACA
TGATGACCGCG
TATGAGGCAG
CATCCTGIGT
CTGAAATGAG
GAGCAAGGECC
GITTAAAGCC
TTGAAAAAAA
GAAACTGCAA
TTCAGAAATA
TTCTTACAGA
GACTAAACAT
TGTTTGGTAA
AGCCTCTCCC
AAAAACAAGG

TGGTIGCGEGA
CCAACATGTC
TTTTCACCCG
TAACCAGGGT
TAATTGICAC
GIGACTCACT
AATGACAGCT
CTAACTGGAA
AAAAGAATTG
GCCTCTTGGT
CTCAGGTATA
ACTGCAGCGG
AGTGAAGAAG
TTACATGCCT
GAAGTTGGAG
AGCAGAGATT
TGTCGITAGT
CAACAAACCA
ACTCCTCCTA
CTTTTGGAAA

ATA

- 46

55
105
155
205
255
305
355
405
455
505
555
605
655
705
*14
*64
*114
*164
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